Nome

Valentina Tognoloni
Cecilia Fanucci
Annalisa Vonti
Serena Donati
Benedetta Giulivi
Simona Bigi

Marta Sperandei
Francesca Cesarini
Francesca Graziani
Federica Radicchi
Diletta Luchetti
Carola Belardinelli
Giulia Uccellani
Ambra Sannipoli
Chiara Flagiello
Valeria Venturi
Fiammetta Celestini
Caterina Ricci
Carmela Battiniello
Cecilia Cantoni
Federica Mililli
llaria Bongiorno
Serena Martino
Valeria Nicoletta
Amanda Rilo Tato
Ana Mar Pantez Badir

Matricola

erasmus
erasmus

272943
269456
278456
269670
269889
269801
266319
269226
273782
278324
265271
265847
269823
269622
269705
270810
267052
247979
257346
214421
269879
269288
265698
269775

Punteggio Test

22,5
20,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
16
16,5
16,5
14,5
14,5
14
14,5
11
10
11
8,00
8,5
8,5
8,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
2,5
7,5
1,5

Punteggio Unita didattica

Totale

31,00 30 con lode
29,00
28,00
27,00
26,00
25,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
23,00
23,00
22,00
22,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
10,00
8,00
2,00



